22nd District Agricultural Association (District) / Del Mar Fairgrounds (Fairgrounds) 

CONTRACTOR NAME 
 JJLR LLC dba Kiosk Prepaid 
2. The term of this Agreement is: 

START DATE 
May 1, 2026 
THROUGH END DATE 
July 31, 2027 
3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: 
$15,000.00 
Fifteen Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents  
4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement. 

Exhibits Title Pages 
  Exhibit A  Scope of Work 

2 

Exhibit B  Budget Detail and Payment Provisions  2